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CEELEY TEMPERED GLASS SHELF 
SKU: 916742 
Code: SH296442, SH296443, SH296444 
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 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Design: Modern 
 Material: Glass 
 Width: 24" 
 Height: 1-3/4" 
 Depth: 5-1/2" 
 Mounting Hardware Included: Yes 
 Mounting Hardware Concealed: Yes 
 Assembly Required: Yes 
 Number of Shelves: 1 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Mounting brackets are adjustable to desired width. 

• Tempered glass thickness 1/4". 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 916742

CEELEY TEMPERED GLASS SHELF

24" (610 mm)

5-1/2"
(140 mm)

1-3/4"
(44 mm)




